Cable protection systems
80 mm | 110 mm | 125 mm | 150 mm
UGA SYSTEM-TECHNIK GmbH & Co. KG
Heidenheimer Str. 80–82   89542 Herbrechtingen
Phone +49 7324 9696-0   Fax - 96   info@uga.eu   www.uga.eu
www.uga.eu Page 2Subject to technical changes. Some images may show accessories.Subject to technical changes. Some images may show accessories.Page 1 www.uga.eu
Technical information on our
cable protection systems

Weight
g/m
Bending
radius mm
Wall
thickness
mm
Crest pressure
according to DIN
EN ISO 61386-24
Leak-
tightness
in bar
Roll length
in m
KSS80-S 80 approx. 1900 540 6 ± 1 Type 250 1 50
KSS110-S 110 approx. 2900 740 6.8 ± 1 Type 250 1 25
KSS125-S 125 approx. 3600 830 6.9 ± 1 Type 250 1 25
KSS150-S 150 approx. 4700 990 7.7 ± 1 Type 250 1 25
KSS150-Pro 150 approx. 5500 1,000 8.4 ± 1 Type 750 2.5 25
KSS150 with connection in cuff technology MA (160-170) KSS150-Pro with connection system BKD150-D-MA
www.uga.eu Page 6Subject to technical changes. Some images may show accessories.Subject to technical changes. Some images may show accessories.Page 5 www.uga.eu
Cable protection systems Cable protection systems
Additional information